
Thursday 24th April 2025 

Welcome back. 

Dates for your diary 

Dear parents, 

Friday 25th April  Class Photos 

Wednesday 30th April-Friday 2nd May   Year 5 Residential to the Anderton Centre   

Monday 5th May  May Day Bank Holiday (school closed) 

Wednesday 7th May  Year 4 Visit to the Mandir 

Thursday 8th May  Year 1 Phonics Meeting for Parents 

 Monday 12th. May - Thursday 15th. May Year 6 SATs 

Tuesday 13th. May Friends of Buckstones Meeting 6pm at The Park Inn  

Thursday 22nd May  New Reception Parent Meeting 6pm     

Friday 23rd. May Year 6 Chill Factore Visit  

 Reception Visit to Smithills Farm 

 Break up for half term 

Wednesday 4th. June Return to school 

Friday 6th June Science Day 

Monday 9th June. Year 5/ 6 Puberty Talk School Nurses (Info sent nearer the time) 

Monday 9th. June – Friday 13th. June  Year 4 Times Tables checks 

           Year 1 Phonics screening checks  

Friday 13th. June Summer Fair will be held in school during the school day 

 FOB Treat Day 

Tuesday 17th. June Year 5 Visit to Southport EcoCentre 

Year 6 Crompton House Music Transition day  

Wednesday 18th June Careers Afternoon 



Friday 20th June Year 6 Visit to Mahdlo for Crucial Crew 

Thursday 26th June NSPCC Workshops 

Friday 27th June Year 6 Visit to Dovestone 

Tuesday 1st July Oldham Music Festival (Band Pupils) 

Thursday 4th. July Year 6 Transition Day (school dependant) 

Friday 4th. July Year 6 Transition Day (school dependant) 

 Year 2 Animal Club Visit in school 

Monday 7th. July              End of year reports sent out to parents 

Monday 7th July  Reception Sports Afternoon 

Wednesday 9th July  Junior Sports Afternoon 

Thursday 10th July  Infant Sports Afternoon 

    School Disco 6-8.45 (Info sent nearer the time) 

Friday 11th. July Author in School  

Wednesday 16th.July Reception Forest Fun Day 

 Year 6 show (performance at 7pm) 

Thursday 17th. July Moving-up morning when the children meet their new teachers 

 Treat afternoon for the winning House 

Friday 18th. July Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly at 10am (1 parent per child from Year 6 
are invited to attend) 

 Year 6 Leavers party PM 

Break up for the summer holiday. 

Return to school on Tuesday 2nd. September. 

Thank you for all your support this year. 

Miss Sarah Healey 


